

Z

SLP(C)No. 18035 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-5 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18035/2000

DR. (MRS.) RENUKA DATLA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SOLVAY PHARMACEUTICAL B.V. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and clarification)

With

I.A. Nos. 5-6,7-8 and 9-10 in SLP(C) No.18041-18042/2000

(For directions and clarification)

Date : 06/05/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)/Mr. S. Madhusudhan babu, Adv.

Applicant(s)/Ms. Lata Krishnamuthy, Adv.

Respondent(s)Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

Ms. Dhananjaya Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv.

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.

Ms. K. Radha, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.As.after summer vacation.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master

