

|  
SLP(C)No. 18035 OF 2000  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-5 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18035/2000

DR. (MRS.) RENUKA DATLA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SOLVAY PHARMACEUTICAL B.V. & ORS.  
( For directions and clarification )  
With

Respondent (s)

I.A. Nos. 5-6,7-8 and 9-10 In  
SLP(C)No.18041-18042/2000 ( For directions and clarification )

Date : 20/09/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner (s)/Mr.S. Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.  
Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Dhananjaya Reddy, Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.

Mrs. K. Radha, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Dhananjaya Reddy, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

One weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit. Two weeks' time, thereafter, is granted for filing rejoinder, if any. List thereafter.

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
Court Master

[ Promila Nagpal ]  
Court Master